
CAT EQUIPO JUGADOR 1 JUGADOR 2 JUGADOR 3 JUGADOR 4 JUGADOR 5 J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RK

E40 CORRIOL OLIVA BELLERO, Luca CANDELA, Jose Miguel PANTIN, Ivan 2039 1784 976 4799

E40 CTT LA NAU PEÑARRUBIA, Francisco Jose BATALLER, Bernat PENADES, Philippe 1812 2296 2662 6770

E40 CTT LA VILA JOIOSA LLORET, Carlos Jesus FERNANDEZ, Javier ARABI, Pedro Pablo 1703 2010 1256 4969

E40 TT XATIVA GOMEZ, German SISTERNES, Jose Javier FERNANDEZ, Jaime 2316 2146 3324 7786

E50 CTT BENISSA ESPARZA, Vicente BAS, Pedro HEPPNER, Jurgen Martin 1879 3114 1002 5995

E50 S.S. ONDA VIDAL, Vicente Pedro RUIZ, Jose Manuel BARRACHINA, Juan Antonio VIVES, Vicente Juan FELIS, Francisco Javier 2273 1586 2133 1857 2832 6263

E50 CTT LA VILA JOIOSA MORALES, Jose NARANJO, Wenceslao BOU, Jose 2203 1970 1633 5806

E50 TT XATIVA B LLUCH, Felix Benjamin MOLINA, Jose Luis ZALDIBAR, Rafel 2071 1141 1751 4963

E50 TT XATIVA A VILAR, Miguel Angel CHAFER, Pascual GRAMACHE, Julio 2031 2053 1431 5515

E50 TT XATIVA C LANGA, Alfredo SORIANO, Ricard SANCHIS, Pablo 1015 1461 1030 3506

E50 CTM COSTA AZAHAR PIZARROSO, Roberto Antonio BALDINO, Bruno ROMERO, Jose Manuel 1560 1415 2075 5050

E60 TT ALZIRA FUSTER, Jose IBAÑEZ, Juan Jose 2779 2111 4890

E60 CTT MEDITERRANEO GONZALEZ, Rafael GOMEZ, Jose YAGO, Antonio 1321 1323 1494 2817

E60 CTT LA VILA JOIOSA COMPANY, Francisco PALACIOS, Juan 1092 1060 2152

E65 TT ALZIRA B HIDALGO, Salvador MARTINEZ, Joaquin PRATS, Mario 1738 1613 1584 3351

E65 CTT MEDITERRANEO GONZALEZ, Rafael MARTINEZ, Francisco 1321 1166 2487

E65 TT XATIVA SISTERNES, Jose CLIMENT, Felipe 1051 1006 2057

E65 CD VALENCIA TM GIL, Jose Luis CALZA, Antonio COLL, Antonio Jose 1169 1194 2243 3437

E65 S.S. ONDA VIDAL, Marco Antonio GIMENO, Salvador 1698 992 2690

INSCRIPCIONES EQUIPOS DEFINITIVAS



CAT NOMBRE ABR CLUB PTOS. RK

V40 BELLERO, Luca OLI CORRIOL OLIVA 2039

V40 PANTIN, Ivan OLI CORRIOL OLIVA 976

V40 BATALLER, Bernat NAU CTT LA NAU 2296

V40 SANCHEZ, Javier ALG CTT ALGEMESI 2934

V40 FERNANDEZ, Jaime XAT TT XATIVA CLUB 3324

V40 SISTERNES, Jose Javier XAT TT XATIVA CLUB 2146

V40 GOMEZ, German XAT TT XATIVA CLUB 2316

V40 PEREZ, Antonio ALI ALICANTE TM 954

V50 PEÑARRUBIA, Francisco Jose NAU CTT LA NAU 1812

V50 CHELLY, David Isaac NAU CTT LA NAU 2786

V50 BAS, Pedro BEN CTT BENISSA 3114

V50 YANCOV, Mincho ALZ TT ALZIRA 2763

V50 VILLANUEVA, Ulises ALC CTM ALCOY 1526

V50 OLLER, Cristobal ALC CTM ALCOY 3059

V50 GOMAR, Carlos ALC CTM ALCOY 1936

V50 CALLEJA, Joaquin NAU CTT LA NAU 1350

V50 PENADES, Philippe NAU CTT LA NAU 2662

V50 BELENGUER, Raimon Alfred ALG CTT ALGEMESI 1547

V50 ESTEVE, Benjamin ALG CTT ALGEMESI 1006

V50 GARCIA, Federico Jose ALG CTT ALGEMESI 1731

V50 LANDETE, Daniel ALG CTT ALGEMESI 982

V50 VIDAL, Vicente Pedro SSO CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 2273

V50 BARRACHINA, Juan Antonio SSO CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 2133

V50 VIVES, Vicente Juan SSO CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1857

V50 FELIS, Francisco Javier SSO CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 2832

V50 ZALDIBAR, Rafel XAT TT XATIVA CLUB 1751

V50 MOLINA, Jose Luis XAT TT XATIVA CLUB 1141

V50 ANTELM, Jose Maria VAL CD VALENCIA TM 1367

V50 PIZARROSO, Roberto Antonio CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1560

V50 ROMERO, Jose Manuel CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 2075

V50 BALDINO, Bruno CAZ CTM COSTA AZAHAR 1415

INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES



CAT NOMBRE ABR CLUB PTOS. RK

INSCRIPCIONES INDIVIDUALES

V60 CANDELA, Jose Miguel OLI CORRIOL OLIVA 1784

V60 GADEA, Jose David PAT CTM PATERNA 2510

V60 RUIZ, Vicente PAT CTM PATERNA 1574

V60 ESPARZA, Vicente BEN CTT BENISSA 1879

V60 GISBERT, Alfredo ALC CTM ALCOY 3223

V60 LATORRE, Cesar ALG CTT ALGEMESI 1476

V60 RUIZ, Jose Manuel SSO CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1586

V60 YAGO, Antonio MED CTT MEDITERRANEO 1494

V60 GOMEZ, Jose MED CTT MEDITERRANEO 1323

V65 PRATS, Mario ALZ TT ALZIRA 1584

V65 VIDAL, Marco Antonio SSO CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 1698

V65 GONZALEZ, Rafael MED CTT MEDITERRANEO 1321

V65 RIBES, Jose Jesus ALG CTT ALGEMESI 1000

V65 SISTERNES, Jose XAT TT XATIVA CLUB 1051

V65 GRAMACHE, Julio XAT TT XATIVA CLUB 1431

V65 CHAFER, Pascual XAT TT XATIVA CLUB 2053

V65 CLIMENT, Felipe XAT TT XATIVA CLUB 1006

V65 COLL, Antonio Jose VAL CD VALENCIA TM 2243

V70 ARGILES, Vicente SPI REQUENA SPIN TM 1022

V70 HIDALGO, Salvador ALZ TT ALZIRA 1738

V70 CADA, Michael XAB TT XABIA 1234

V70 GIMENO, Salvador SSO CTT SANTISIMO SALVADOR 992

V70 MARTINEZ, Francisco MED CTT MEDITERRANEO 1166

V70 GIL, Jose Luis VAL CD VALENCIA TM 1169

V70 CALZA, Antonio VAL CD VALENCIA TM 1194

V75 SMITH, Vic DAM CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1306

V75 SMITH, Louvain DAM CTM DAMA DE ELCHE 1008

V75 PONCE, Miguel VAL CD VALENCIA TM 908


